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QUIZ SCHEDULE
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Advanced Teams

QUIZ SCHEDULE

DIVISION

Teams

Intermediate Teams

1- 5-
2 - 6 -
3- 7 -
4 - 8 -
9-
10 -
Round Room Room Room Room Room Bye
1 12 34 56 7 8 9 10
2 13 2 4 85 9 6 10 7
3 2 3 14 67 8 9 5 10
4 4 2 8 6 75 10 9 1,3
5 34 12 6 10 75 9 8
6 14 79 38 6 10 25
7 110 2 3 58 67 49
8 31 95 27 10 8 4,6
9 4 8 37 15 2 6 9.10
10 16 45 2 9 3 10

Finals




Advanced Teams

QUIZ SCHEDULE

1-

Teams

DIVISION

Intermediate Teams

2

3.

4 -

Round Room Room Room Room Room Bye
1 12 34 5 6 7 8 910 11
2 110 79 8 3 4 2 11 6 5
3 95 6 2 711 8 1 10 4 3
4 111 6 9 843 25 7,10
5 8 10 411 35 6 7 19 2
6 57 32 41 10 6 11 8 9
7 36 1110 7 1 2 9 5 4 8
8 2 8 10 7 9 4 11 5 13 6
9 911 5 8 210 6 1 7 3 4
10 4 6 8 9 10 5 311 27 1

Finals




Advanced Teams

QUIZ SCHEDULE

DIVISION

Teams

Intermediate Teams

1- 5-
2 - 6 -
3- 7 -
4 - 8 -
9-
10 -
11 -
12 -
Round | Room Room Room Room Room Bye
1 12 56 7 8 910 1112
2 12 2 1110 41 6 3 9 8
3 10 6 12 58 712 4 3
4 10 4 12 9 6 11 32 7 1
5 6 9 4 2 711 8 10 512
6 37 10 1 412 115 68
7 8 11 95 46 10 212 7
8 14 12 10 2 8 536 11
9 51 311 76 4 2 910
10 11 4 8 6 19 512 23

Finals




QUIZ SCHEDULE

DIVISION

Teams

Advanced Teams Intermediate Teams

1- 5 -

2 - 6 -

3- 7 -

4 - 8 -

9.-
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -

Round | Room Room Room Room Room Room Bye
1 12 34 56 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
2 14 2 3 9 13 10 6 12 8 7 11 5
3 13 894 10 11 12 5 6 13 2,7
4 672 13 10 12 11 9 8 5 413
5 110 2 4 7 12 11 13 6 8 59 3
6 2 8 14 6 9 5 10 12 3 13 7 11
7 311 2 9 13 8 12 6 57 4 10 1
8 4 3 6 215 97 8 11 10 13 12
9 2 3 13121 8 10 47 11 5 6,9
10 1353 9 6 12 111 2 4 7 10 8

Finals




Advanced Teams

QUIZ SCHEDULE

DIVISION

Teams

Intermediate Teams

1- 5 -
2 - 6 -
3- 7 -
4 - 8 -
9.-
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
Round | Room Room Room Room Room Room Room Bye
1 12 34 56 78 910 1112 1314
2 14 32 913 1110 86 147 5,12
3 2 4 13 912 58 713 14 6 10,11
4 32 113 67 12 14 510 89 411
5 3149 4128 12 116 1310 57
6 3613 2711 14 814 95 1012
7 2 4 10 14 79 511 138 612 1,3
8 2107 1145 34 8 11 12 13 6,9
9 1108 469 11 14 312 2 5 7.13
10 13 135 6 10 127 911 248,14

Finals




